

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10505/2025

Devnarayan Gurjar S/o Shri Ramphool Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sonu Kumar, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Abhilasha Vaishnav, Adv.for Mr. Lokendra Singh Rao, Dy. GC Mr. S.L. Kumawat, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

19/08/2025

List the matter on 03.09.2025, as prayed by counsel for the respondents.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

chandan/22