

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10505/2025

Devnarayan Gurjar S/o Shri Ramphool Gurjar
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sonu Kumar with Mr. Keshav Kumar Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Abhilasha Vaishnav for Mr. Lokendra Singh Rao, Dy.G.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

20/09/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file rejoinder to the reply.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J