

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10505/2025

Devnarayan Gurjar S/o Shri Ramphool Gurjar
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Keshav Kumar Agrawal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Dewesh Bajoria for Mr. Lokendra Singh Rao, Dy.GC Mr. Avinash Sharma for Mr. S L Kumawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

30/04/2026

With consent of respective parties, list the matter on 25.05.2026 for final disposal.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(SAMEER JAIN),J